www.panduit .com
Material: White polyester label with pressure sensitive acrylic adhesive
Print method: Thermal transfer
Temperature range: -40°F to 320°F (-40°C to 150°C)
Recommended Resin ribbon for desktop printer
ribbon: (TDP42H series – RHR4BL-S)
UL recognized: File No. MH14979
RoHS compliance: Material is RoHS compliant per European Directive 2002/95/EC
on the Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS)
k e y  f e a t u r e s  a n d  b e n e f i t s
a p p l i c a t i o n s
t e c h n i c a l  i n f o r m a t i o n
s p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Polyester thermal transfer adhesive label material
shall meet a variety of flat surface applications
including electronics, equipment, panels, bins, etc.
The label shall withstand a temperature range of
-40°F to 302°F (-40°C to 150°C), harsh solvents,
oils, and chemicals without over-lamination. The
label shall be white in color with a permanent acrylic
adhesive and supplied on rolls. Shall be halogen
free and meet UL 969 requirements.
Material resistance to Material withstands a temperature range of
harsh conditions -40°F to 302°F (-40°C to 150°C) and are indoor/outdoor
rated to provide durability, high temperature resistance,
and dimensional stability for long-life and reliability
Variety of sizes Full range of sizes ensures the correct label
for the application
Labeling software Generate labels quickly and easily with PANDUIT ®
capabilities EASY-MARK ™ Labeling Software; labeling application tools
assist in the creation of optimum identifiers and labels for
common labeling applications; advanced importing and
bar-coding capabilities reduce errors and save time
PANDUIT general-purpose polyester adhesive
label material is designed for a variety of flat
surface applications including electronics,
equipment, panels, bins, etc. The labels
withstand a temperature range of  -40°F to
302°F (-40°C to 150°C), harsh solvents, oils,
and chemicals without over-lamination.
The labels are white in color with a permanent
acrylic adhesive, supplied on three inch cores
for easy loading and offer crisp, clear legends
with superior legibility. When printed on a
PANDUIT thermal transfer desktop printer
utilizing the resin ribbon the labels meet the
print performance requirements for UL-969.
Polyester Component Labels
.25" x .25"
(6.3mm x 6.3mm): C025X025YJT
.38" x .38"
(9.6mm x 9.6mm): C038X038YJT
.50" x .44"
(12.7mm x 11.1mm): C050X044YJT
.60" x .20"
(15.2mm x 5.1mm): C060X020YJT
.75" x .25"
(19.0mm x 6.3mm): C075X025YJT
.80" x .20"
(20.3mm x 5.1mm): C080X020YJT
1.00" x .25"
(25.4mm x 6.3mm): C100X025YJT
1.00" x .50"
(31.7mm x 6.3mm): C100X050YJT
1.50" x .75"
(38.1mm x 19.0mm): C150X075YJT
1.60" x .20"
(40.6mm x 5.1mm): C160X020YJT
2.00" x .50"
(50.8mm x 12.7mm): C200X050YJT
2.00" x 1.00"
(50.8mm x 25.4mm): C200X100YJT
®
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Polyester Component Labels
Labeling Software
EASY-MARK ™
Labeling Software: PROG-EMCD3
CAD-CONNECT ™
Labeling Software: PROG-CCCD
Thermal Transfer Desktop Printers
203 DPI: TDP42H
305 DPI: TDP43H
609 DPI: TDP46H
Size Part Number
©2006 PANDUIT Corp.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Printed in the U.S.A.
SA-IDSP03
8/2006
C025X025YJT
Part Number Description Color
Polyester
Component Label
White
Polyester Component Labels
WORLDWIDE SUBSIDIARIES AND SALES OFFICES
For a copy of PANDUIT product warranties, log on to www.panduit.com/warranty
PANDUIT CANADA
Markham, Ontario
Phone: 800.777.3300
PANDUIT EUROPE LTD.
London, UK
Phone: 44.20.8601.7200
PANDUIT JAPAN
Tokyo, Japan
Phone: 81.3.3767.7011
PANDUIT SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Republic of Singapore
Phone: 65.6379.6700
PANDUIT AUSTRALIA PTY. LTD.
Victoria, Australia
Phone: 61.3.9794.9020
PANDUIT LATIN AMERICA
Jalisco, Mexico
Phone: 52.333.777.6000
Contact Customer Service by email: cs@panduit.com
or by phone: 800-777-3300 and reference IDSP03
Visit us at www.panduit.com
For more information
Width
‘A’
.25"
(6.3mm)
Height
‘B’
.25"
(6.3mm)
Horizontal
Repeat
‘C’
.25"
(6.3mm)
Vertical
Repeat
‘D’
.38"
(9.6mm)
Labels
per Row
12
Package
Quantity
10,000
Carton
Quantity
40,000
C038X038YJT
Polyester
Component Label
White
.38"
(9.6mm)
.38"
(9.6mm)
.44"
(11.1mm)
.50"
(12.7mm)
7 10,000 40,000
C050X044YJT
Polyester
Component Label
White
.50"
(12.7mm)
.44"
(11.1mm)
.56"
(14.0mm)
.56"
(14.0mm)
5 10,000 40,000
C060X020YJT
Polyester
Component Label
White
.60"
(15.2mm)
.20"
(5.1mm)
.65"
(16.5mm)
.33"
(8.4mm)
3 10,000 40,000
C075X025YJT
Polyester
Component Label
White
.75"
(19.0mm)
.25"
(6.3mm))
.75"
(19.0mm)
.38"
(9.6mm)
3 10,000 40,000
C080X020YJT
Polyester
Component Label
White
.80"
(20.3mm)
.20"
(5.1mm)
.80"
(20.3mm)
.33"
(8.4mm)
3 10,000 40,000
C100X025YJT
Polyester
Component Label
White
1.00"
(25.4mm)
.25"
(6.3mm)
1.08"
(27.4mm)
.38"
(9.6mm)
3 10,000 40,000
C100X050YJT
Polyester
Component Label
White
1.00"
(25.4mm)
.50"
(12.7mm)
1.08"
(27.4mm)
.63"
(16.0mm)
3 10,000 40,000
C150X075YJT
Polyester
Component Label
White
1.50"
(38.1mm)
.75"
(19.0mm)
n/a
.88"
(22.2mm)
1 5,000 20,000
C160X020YJT
Polyester
Component Label
White
1.60"
(40.6mm)
.20"
(5.1mm)
n/a
.33"
(8.4mm)
1 10,000 40,000
C200X050YJT
Polyester
Component Label
White
2.00"
(50.8mm)
.50"
(12.7mm)
n/a
.63"
(16.0mm)
1 5,000 20,000
C200X100YJT
Polyester
Component Label
White
2.00"
(50.8mm)
1.00"
(25.4mm)
n/a
1.13"
(28.6mm)
1 2,500 10,000